
 

 
 
 

The Milwaukee  
Dancing Grannies 

2016 Summer Parade Schedule 
 

Listed below are parade events where you can see 
 The Dancing Grannies perform live!    

  

Come check us out - better yet, why not join us?? 
 

St Patrick's Day Sat - March, 12 12:00 

Menomonee Falls Mon - May 30 10;00 

Newburg Sun - June 5 12:00 

Winona, MN Sun - June 19 12:00 

Thiensville Sat - June 25 10:30 

Hartland Sun - June 26 1:30 

West Allis Sat - July 2 7:00 

Menomonee Falls Sun - July 3 7:00 

Oak Creek Mon - July 4 9:00 

Hales Corners  Mon - July 4 4:00 

Pt Washington Sat - July 16 10:00 

Sussex Sun - July 17 10:30 

Cedar Grove Sat - July 30 1:45 

Random Lake  Sun - July 31 12:00 

Sheboygan Sat - Aug 6 9:00 

State Fair  Wed - Aug 10 2:30 

Belgium Sat - Aug 13 10:00 

Greendale Sun - Aug 14 12:00 

Allenton Sun - Aug 21 11:30 

Muskego Sun - Aug 28 11:00 

St Francis Sat - Sept 3 11:00 

WI Dells  Sun - Sept 18 1:30 

 
 

If you are interested in becoming a "Dancing Grannie" please contact us! 
414-630-4493 

 
Visit our website  ~ www.milwaukeedancinggrannies.com 

 

http://www.milwaukeedancinggrannies.com/

